WHEREVER ELECTRICITY FLOWS, YOU’LL FIND TE ENERGY EXCEL PROTECTION
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
te.com/energy
ENERGY /// EXCEL PROTECTION RANGE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
ENERGY /// EXCEL PROTECTION RANGE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Excel protection current transformers
APPROVALS

XLPR3B MODEL
Case size: 62 mm wide x 40 mm deep x 78 mm high
Aperture: Ø 22.5 mm
Primary Rating: 100 - 300A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
Case size: 62 mm wide x 40 mm deep x 78 mm high
Aperture:  20.5 x 12.5 mm - 15.5 x 15.5 mm
Primary Rating: 100 - 200A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR3A XLPR3B
Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
DIN Rail Mounting Adapters available - Part Number XL-DRBRK-3
Model type Primary current
XLPR3A-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR3A-125/5A-** 125A
XLPR3A-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR3A-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR3A-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR3A-300/5A-** 300A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5
- 1VA
1VA 1VA
1VA 1VA
1VA 1VA
1VA 1VA
1VA 1.5VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR3B-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR3B-125/5A-** 125A
XLPR3B-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR3B-200/5A-** 200A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5
- 1VA
1VA 1VA

XLPR4C MODEL
Case size: 74 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 98 mm high
Aperture: 41 x 12.5 mm - 31 x 31 mm - Ø 35 mm
Primary Rating: 120 - 750A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR4C
Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
DIN Rail Mounting Adapters available - Part Number XL-DRBRK-3
Case size: 74 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 98 mm high
Aperture: 21 x 11 mm - 15.5 X 15.5 mm- Ø 20.4 mm
Primary Rating: 200 - 400A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR4A-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR4A-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR4A-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR4A-400/5A-** 400A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5
2.5VA 2.5VA
2.5VA 2.5VA
2.5VA 2.5VA
2.5VA 2.5VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR4C-120/5A-** 120A
XLPR4C-125/5A-** 125A
XLPR4C-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR4C-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR4C-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR4C-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR4C-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR4C-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR4C-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR4C-750/5A-** 750A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5
1VA 1VA
1VA 1VA
1VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 1.5VA
1.5VA 2.5VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Excel protection current transformers
PAGE 5
Excel protection current transformers
XLPR5B MODEL
Model type Primary current
XLPR5A-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR5A-120/5A-** 120A
XLPR5A-125/5A-** 125A
XLPR5A-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR5A-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR5A-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR5A-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR5A-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR5A-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR5A-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR5A MODEL
Case size: 86 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 110 mm high
Aperture: 41 x 11 mm - 31 x 31 mm - Ø 36 mm diameter
Primary Rating: 100 - 600A

1.5VA 1.5VA - -
1.5VA 1.5VA - -
1.5VA 2.5VA - -
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
3.75VA 3.75VA 1VA 1VA
5VA 5VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
5VA 6.25VA 1.5VA 1.5VA
6.25VA 7.5VA 1.5VA 1.5VA
XLPR5A XLPR5B
Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
DIN Rail Mounting Adapters available - Part Number XL-DRBRK-3
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR5B-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR5B-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR5B-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR5B-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR5B-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR5B-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR5B-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR5B-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR5B-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR5B-800/5A-** 800A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
1.5VA 1.5VA - -
1.75VA 1.75VA - -

Aperture: 31 x 11 mm, 26 x 26 mm - Ø 30 mm
Primary Rating: 50 - 600A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR7D
XLPR7A MODEL
Case size: 104 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 126 mm high
Aperture: 61 x 12.5 mm - 51 x 31 mm - 41 x 41 mm - Ø 54 mm
Primary Rating: 100 - 800A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR7A
Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
DIN Rail Mounting Adapters available - Part Number XL-DRBRK-3
Model type Primary current
XLPR7A-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR7A-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR7A-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR7A-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR7A-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR7A-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR7A-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR7A-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR7A-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR7A-800/5A-** 800A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
1.5VA 1.5VA - -
2.5VA 2.5VA 1VA 1VA
3.75VA 3.75VA 1VA 1VA
5VA 5VA 1.5VA 1.5VA
5VA 5VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
10VA 10VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
10VA 10VA 1.75VA 1.75VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary
current
XLPR7D-50/5A-** 50A
XLPR7D-60/5A-** 60A
XLPR7D-75/5A-** 75A
XLPR7D-80/5A-** 80A
XLPR7D-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR7D-125/5A-** 125A
XLPR7D-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR7D-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR7D-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR7D-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR7D-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR7D-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR7D-600/5A-** 600A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10 5P20 (5A/1A) 10P20 (5A/1A)
2.5VA 2.5VA - - - -
2.5VA 2.5VA - 1.5VA - -

XLPR7E MODEL
Case size: 104 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 126 mm high
Aperture: 51 x 12.5 mm, 41 x 31 mm - Ø 41 mm
Primary Rating: 150 - 1000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR7E
XLPR8A
Case size: 140 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 155 mm high
Aperture: 81 x 31 mm - 61 x 51 mm - Ø 73 mm
Primary Rating: 200 - 2500A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to include 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR8A
Model type Primary current
XLPR7E-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR7E-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR7E-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR7E-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR7E-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR7E-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR7E-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR7E-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR7E-800/5A-** 800A
XLPR7E-1000/5A-** 1000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
5VA 5VA 1.5VA 1.5VA
5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
10VA 10VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
10VA 10VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
10VA 10VA 5VA 5VA
10VA 10VA 5VA 5VA
10VA 10VA 5VA 5VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR8A-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR8A-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR8A-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR8A-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR8A-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR8A-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR8A-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR8A-800/5A-** 800A
XLPR8A-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR8A-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR8A-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR8A-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR8A-1600/5A-** 1600A
XLPR8A-2000/5A-** 2000A
XLPR8A-2500/5A-** 2500A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
5VA 5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA
5VA 5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA

XLPR8C
Case size: 140 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 155 mm high
Aperture: 31 x 101 mm - 51 x 81 mm - 61 x 71 mm - Ø 86mm
Primary Rating: 250 - 3000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to incorporate 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR8C
Case size: 140 mm wide x 45 mm deep x 155 mm high
Aperture: 61 x 12.5 mm, 51 x 31 mm, 41 x 41 mm - Ø 54mm
Primary Rating: 200 - 2000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to incorporate 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR8D MODEL
XLPR8D
Model type Primary current
XLPR8C-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR8C-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR8C-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR8C-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR8C-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR8C-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR8C-800/5A-** 800A
XLPR8C-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR8C-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR8C-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR8C-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR8C-1600/5A-** 1600A
XLPR8C-2000/5A-** 2000A
XLPR8C-2500/5A-** 2500A
XLPR8C-3000/5A-** 3000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
2.5VA 2.5VA - -
3.75VA 3.75VA - -
5VA 5VA - -
5VA 5VA 1VA 1VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 1VA 1VA
7.5VA 7.5VA 1VA 1VA
10VA 10VA 1VA 1VA
10VA 10VA 1VA 1VA
10VA 10VA 1VA 1VA
10VA 10VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
10VA 10VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
10VA 10VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
10VA 10VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
10VA 10VA 1.25VA 1.25VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary
current
XLPR8D-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR8D-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR8D-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR8D-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR8D-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR8D-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR8D-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR8D-800/5A-** 800A
XLPR8D-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR8D-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR8D-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR8D-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR8D-1600/5A-** 1600A
XLPR8D-2000/5A-** 2000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10 5P20 (5A / 1A) 10P20 (5A / 1A)
7.5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA - -
7.5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 2.5VA 1VA / 1VA N/A / 1VA

Excel protection current transformers
XLPR10A MODEL
XLPR10B MODEL
Case size: 225 mm wide x 50 mm deep x 206 mm high
Aperture: 125 x 93 mm
Primary Rating: 600 - 5000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to incorporate 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
Case size: 225 mm wide x 50 mm deep x 206 mm high
Aperture: 167 x 66 mm
Primary Rating: 1000 -6000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to incorporate 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR10A XLPR10B
Model type Primary current
XLPR10A-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR10A-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR10A-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR10A-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR10A-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR10A-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR10A-1600/5A-** 1600A
XLPR10A-2000/5A-** 2000A
XLPR10A-2500/5A-** 2500A
XLPR10A-3000/5A-** 3000A
XLPR10A-4000/5A-** 4000A
XLPR10A-5000/5A-** 5000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10 5P20 (5A / 1A)
5VA 5VA - - -
5VA 10VA - - -
10VA 10VA - - -
10VA 15VA 1.5VA 2.5VA N/A / 1VA
10VA 15VA 1.5VA 2.5VA N/A / 1VA
15VA 15VA 2.5VA 2.5VA N/A / 1VA
15VA 15VA 2.5VA 2.5VA N/A / 1VA
15VA 15VA 3.75VA 5VA N/A / 1.5VA
15VA 15VA 5VA 7.5VA N/A / 1.75VA
15VA 20VA 5VA 7.5VA N/A / 2.5VA
15VA 20VA 5VA 7.5VA N/A / 2.5VA
20VA 20VA 5VA 10VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Model type Primary current
XLPR10B-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR10B-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR10B-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR10B-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR10B-1600/5A-** 1600A
XLPR10B-2000/5A-** 2000A
XLPR10B-2500/5A-** 2500A
XLPR10B-3000/5A-** 3000A
XLPR10B-4000/5A-** 4000A
XLPR10B-5000/5A-** 5000A
XLPR10B-6000/5A-** 6000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10
5VA 5VA - -
5VA 7.5VA 1.5VA 2.5VA
5VA 7.5VA 1.5VA 2.5VA
5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 3.75VA
5VA 7.5VA 2.5VA 3.75VA
7.5VA 12.5VA 3.75VA 5VA
10VA 15VA 3.75VA 7.5VA
15VA 20VA 7.5VA 10VA
20VA 20VA 7.5VA 12.5VA
20VA 20VA 7.5VA 12.5VA
20VA 20VA 7.5VA 12.5VA
-**Add class code to complete part number e.g. XLPR3A-100/5A-10P5
Excel protection current transformers
ENERGY /// EXCEL PROTECTION RANGE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
XLPR10C MODEL
Case size: 225 mm wide x 50 mm deep x 206 mm high
Aperture: 61 x 31 mm - Ø 42.5mm
Primary Rating: 100 - 2000A
Secondary Rating: 5A as below, 1A Ratio’s available.
Change part number to incorporate 1A e.g. XLPR3A-100/1A-10P5
XLPR10C
Model type Primary current
XLPR10C-100/5A-** 100A
XLPR10C-150/5A-** 150A
XLPR10C-200/5A-** 200A
XLPR10C-250/5A-** 250A
XLPR10C-300/5A-** 300A
XLPR10C-400/5A-** 400A
XLPR10C-500/5A-** 500A
XLPR10C-600/5A-** 600A
XLPR10C-750/5A-** 750A
XLPR10C-800/5A-** 800A
XLPR10C-1000/5A-** 1000A
XLPR10C-1200/5A-** 1200A
XLPR10C-1250/5A-** 1250A
XLPR10C-1500/5A-** 1500A
XLPR10C-2000/5A-** 2000A
Accuracy
5P5 10P5 5P10 10P10 5P20 (5A / 1A)
10VA 10VA - - 1.5VA / 1.5VA
10VA 15VA 5VA - 2.5VA / 2.5VA